贴片功率电感
SMD POWER INDUCTORS
Specifications/规格
      TYPE NAME: SDRH6D18
 Part No./品名
Inductance/ 电感值
(μH)
Test Condition/
测试条件
D.C.R./  直流阻抗
(mΩ)MAX.
Saturation Current/
饱和电流(A)
SDRH6D18-1R2PC 1.2±25% 100KHz,1V 23.125  5.50
SDRH6D18-1R8PC 1.8±25% 100KHz,1V 35.800  4.50
SDRH6D18-2R7PC 2.7±25% 100KHz,1V 44.375  3.60
SDRH6D18-3R9PC 3.9±25% 100KHz,1V 62.40  3.00
SDRH6D18-4R7PC 4.7±25% 100KHz,1V 73.20  2.80
SDRH6D18-6R8PC 6.8±25% 100KHz,1V 102.50  2.35
SDRH6D18-8R2PC 8.2±25% 100KHz,1V 122.50  2.10
SDRH6D18-100PC 10±25% 100KHz,1V 156.25  1.95
SDRH6D18-150PC 15±25% 100KHz,1V 237.50  1.60
SDRH6D18-220PC 22±25% 100KHz,1V 275.00  1.35
SDRH6D18-330PC 33±25% 100KHz,1V 467.50  1.10
SDRH6D18-470PC 47±25% 100KHz,1V 668.75  0.90
SDRH6D18-560PC 56±25% 100KHz,1V 756.25  0.85
SDRH6D18-680PC 68±25% 100KHz,1V 947.50  0.70
SDRH6D18-820PC 82±25% 100KHz,1V 1073.75  0.65
SDRH6D18-101PC 100±25% 100KHz,1V 1212.50  0.60
SDRH6D18-121PC 120±25% 100KHz,1V 1612.50  0.58
※ The saturation current when the inductance decreases to 65% of initial value. (Ta=25℃)